
SL NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT POST LOTTERY 
5 B124065 AARYA MAHESH PATIL 1
3 B124055 ADVAITH P NAIR 2
7 B124076 SETTI DEVANSH 3
9 B124092 B LOVITRA 4

23 B124289 N YODHA MURTHY 5
26 B124306 RUDRANSH SANTOSH WAGH 6
27 B124322 NAISHA 7
16 B124187 P S KARTHIGAI KUMARAN 8
30 B124377 EVANGELINE ARUN T 9
14 B124172 SHIVENDRA YADAV 10
17 B124209 ARHANSH DIPESH BHOSALE 11
29 B124359 JOEL KENNETH 12
32 B124393 LAKSHITH N D 13
18 B124210 VIDWATH C P 14
19 B124211 RUTVIK GOEL 15
20 B124224 P JESWITHA 16
8 B124083 V N AAHAN 17

13 B124125 CHARUN A 18
25 B124302 MOHITH M 19
11 B124113 KALYANI C 20
1 B124030 CHIRANTHAN P GOWDA 21

15 B124185 VIKSHITH LEO V 22
31 B124390 SHREENIDHI K TANDSI 23
6 B124069 SYED ABDUL BILAL 24

24 B124292 SHIVANSH BHARTI WL1
12 B124123 LIKSHITHA J WL2
10 B124101 POOSARLA AADHYA WL3
4 B124064 ALISHA RACHEAL P WL4

22 B124247 DHANUSH N WL5
34 B124447 ANUSHREE WL6
21 B124238 HEMANT JANGIR WL7
2 B124043 N YOSHIKA WL8

33 B124414 DIVYANSHU PRASAD MAHRA WL9
28 B124325 MALLURI SHOURYA REDDY WL10

SL NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

POST LOTTERY 

SL NO.
5 B124102 C H VEERA VENKATA SAIVALLABHA WL 11
2 B124056 DEVMAR HEKSHITH ANJAN VARMA WL 12

21 B124183 AKSHARA RAJ WL 13
8 B124130 AKUL PRAGYAN WL 14

12 B124153 ARNAV RAJ WL 15

PM SHRI K V MEG AND CENTRE

SERVICE CAT 1 (POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE)

POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE CAT 2

BALVATIKA 1



24 B124193 AARYANATH SAJITH WL 16
40 B124278 SHIVA NK L WL 17
47 B124349 AVYAN TRIPATHI WL 18
1 B124051 THALLURI GARIMA SREE WL 19
4 B124094 AMAIRA PRAJAPATI WL 20
7 B124129 BANAVATHI AKIRA PRAISY WL 21

13 B124158 DHANVIKA C WL 22
14 B124161 MOKSHITH BHARADWAJ WL 23
15 B124163 SRI VEDANSH PAPOLU WL 24
20 B124179 ISHAAN HAREESH WL 25
42 B124297 RITISHA DEY WL 26
10 B124141 V G DHUWARAGESH WL 27
26 B124200 J SHREVYA WL 28
11 B124142 THANGETI DEVARSHISH WL 29
29 B124219 RAGIPINDI JOSHITHA ANANYA WL 30
51 B124397 KAASHVI GRAIN WL 31
52 B124407 JUTTUKONDA ARAVIND SRIRAM WL 32
53 B124408 JUTTUKONDA ABHISHEK WL 33
9 B124137 TANVI S WL 34

17 B124166 JASSICA D B WL 35
31 B124226 AKSHAT GUPTA WL 36
36 B124270 BHAVAGNYNA REDDY WL 37
32 B124228 CHINNAB BAAVESH ARAV WL 38
33 B124236 MOHAMMED SHAH KHATEEB WL 39
34 B124249 RAKSHA K WL 40
16 B124165 MOHAMMED IZHAAN WL 41
3 B124058 DUSHYANTH KUMAR S WL 42
6 B124116 MOHAMMED UMAIR KHAWAS WL 43

18 B124168 ASHVIK SRIYANSH S WL 44
64 B124486 K TEJASWI VANSH WL 45
54 B124425 DHRUV K A WL 46
50 B124380 RUSHIKA C WL 47
63 B124476 VIHAS KRISHNA V WL 48
43 B124318 J RUTHVIK WL 49
48 B124350 BHAGESH WL 50
49 B124356 AARAV SHARMA WL 51
56 B124439 KEERTHANA M WL 52
57 B124443 SIDDHARTH WL 53
58 B124444 DURVI KANWAR WL 54
59 B124445 TUSHARA N ARADHYA WL 55
60 B124452 SHEIK JAFREEN ALISHA WL 56
44 B124320 REYANSH J WL 57
45 B124343 DISHANI B N WL 58
46 B124348 JANVI WL 59
55 B124438 KRITIKAA M WL 60
62 B124456 RAMIREDDY DHANSHIKA WL 61
61 B124454 LAKSHIKA P WL 62



19 B124170 S SUZAIN SADIA WL 63
21 B124183 AKSHARA RAJ WL 64
22 B124191 JOSHITHA S WL 65
23 B124192 KARTIKEYA SRIVASTAVA WL 66
27 B124217 NAIDHRA B A WL 67
28 B124218 CHITTHULURI CHAITHANYA WL 68
30 B124223 T RANGA TEJ WL 69
37 B124273 JIYANSHI V WL 70
38 B124274 H M S ADITYA VARDHAN GOWDA WL 71
39 B124277 CHIRASVI M NAG WL 72
40 B124278 SHIVA NK L WL 73
41 B124279 HOIHTHIANSIAM WL 74

SL NO REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT POST LOTTERY 
1 B124136 SIAAN MULLA WL75
2 B124061 K V ISHANTH RAJ WL76
3 B124384 SRI PANCHAKSHARI V WL77
4 B124376 DIGVIJAY P WL78
5 B124413 DHAKSH WL79
6 B124286 MOHAMMED FAARIZ WL80
7 B124333 KALPITA K S WL81
8 B124464 SHREYAS GOWDA KB WL82
9 B124458 VAIBHAVGOUDA S BANGARGUND WL83
10 B124143 AGASTYA WL84
11 B124271 DHANVEER G WL85
12 B124442 VEDANT IRAPPA PATIL WL86
13 B124449 VISMAYA H R BHEEMKAR WL87
14 B124368 LIMISHA B WL88
15 B124398 RAJVIKA S WL89
16 B124212 BHESHAJA K WL90
17 B124220 HEMISH C WL91
18 B124081 MANAS D WL92
19 B124176 VIYAN GOWDA B N WL93
20 B124213 HARSHADEEP KM WL94
21 B124428 DHANVITH B N WL95
22 B124410 HRUTVIK SANTOSH NANGI WL96
23 B124370 V TANVI WL97
24 B124138 SUDHEEKSHA H WL98
25 B124385 SHREE RAKSHA NARENDRA WL99
26 B124068 S S SAANVI SRI WL100
27 B124427 NESARA M WL101
28 B124104 RUTHVIK S WL102
29 B124261 AAROHI CHANNAL WL103
30 B124291 RAYNA J GEDLAGATTI WL104

 POST LOTTERY CAT3

 POST LOTTERY CAT3



SL NO REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT POST LOTTERY 
1 B124136 SIAAN MULLA WL75
2 B124061 K V ISHANTH RAJ WL76
3 B124384 SRI PANCHAKSHARI V WL77
4 B124376 DIGVIJAY P WL78
5 B124413 DHAKSH WL79
6 B124286 MOHAMMED FAARIZ WL80
7 B124333 KALPITA K S WL81
8 B124464 SHREYAS GOWDA KB WL82
9 B124458 VAIBHAVGOUDA S BANGARGUND WL83
10 B124143 AGASTYA WL84
11 B124271 DHANVEER G WL85
12 B124442 VEDANT IRAPPA PATIL WL86
13 B124449 VISMAYA H R BHEEMKAR WL87
14 B124368 LIMISHA B WL88
15 B124398 RAJVIKA S WL89
16 B124212 BHESHAJA K WL90
17 B124220 HEMISH C WL91
18 B124081 MANAS D WL92
19 B124176 VIYAN GOWDA B N WL93
20 B124213 HARSHADEEP KM WL94
21 B124428 DHANVITH B N WL95
22 B124410 HRUTVIK SANTOSH NANGI WL96
23 B124370 V TANVI WL97
24 B124138 SUDHEEKSHA H WL98
25 B124385 SHREE RAKSHA NARENDRA WL99
26 B124068 S S SAANVI SRI WL100
27 B124427 NESARA M WL101
28 B124104 RUTHVIK S WL102
29 B124261 AAROHI CHANNAL WL103
30 B124291 RAYNA J GEDLAGATTI WL104

SL NO REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

POST LOTTERY 

SL NO.
1 B124109 SIDRA FATHIMA WL112
2 B124222 VAISHNAVI Y WL113
3 B124162 VISHNU SAI Y P WL114
4 B124033 EZRA KHANUM Y WL115
5 B124355 PURVIKH VISHAL PARAB WL116
6 B124387 AROHI JOKARE WL117
7 B124232 CHEZHIYAN V WL118
8 B124336 THARSHVIN RAJ WL119
9 B124326 UPAGNA GULAGANNAVAR WL120
10 B124208 RUPESH VINOD WL121
11 B124203 SARAH RACHEAL V WL122
12 B124264 VIHANSHI V WL123

POST LOTTERY CAT5



13 B124124 ANANYA V WL124
14 B124433 TANUSHRI V WL125
15 B124470 ADVIK V WL126
16 B124152 MITHVIK SAI V WL127
17 B124337 HEMASHREE WL128
18 B124074 LAVISH RAM V WL129
19 B124388 SHAURYA V GAWDA WL130
20 B124392 V AARVI WL131
21 B124057 V THRIVED BABU WL132
22 B124237 SHRAVAN ADVIK V WL133
23 B124434 PRUTVI REDDY WL134
24 B124243 SHIVANGI SINHA WL135
25 B124040 TEJASWINI V WL136
26 B124177 ESAKKI VEDHIKA E WL137
27 B124180 RIDHAMIKA U K WL138
28 B124048 JEEVAADVIK U WL139
29 B124330 V JAIVIK WL140
30 B124303 KUSHI T WL141
31 B124027 DAKSH JAI P T WL142
32 B124421 THALLA VITHIKA WL143
33 B124432 TANDRA ROY WL144
34 B124312 AZLAN AHMED WL145
35 B124460 RUBY LUNCHING WL146
36 B124257 T M J JESWANTH BABU WL147
37 B124221 LAKSHITH D WL148
38 B124246 ELVIN B WL149
39 B124206 SYED RUHAN WL150
40 B124469 SYED RAYYAN WL151
41 B124282 SUMAIRA FATHIMA WL152
42 B124252 SYEDA HAFSA FATHIMA WL153
43 B124011 SYED ZAAHED WL154
44 B124106 SYED MOHAMMED AMMAR WL155
45 B124436 SYED HASNAIN WL156
46 B124012 SYED KABEER WL157
47 B124285 SYED UMAR WL158
48 B124117 SYED ZAHRAN WL159
49 B124395 SAYYED AYAAN WL160
50 B124441 INAAYA MARYAM WL161
51 B124021 FATIMA ZURAINA WL162
52 B124122 GOPIKASHRI NAYAK WL163
53 B124227 RUTHVIK PRIYA WL164
54 B124426 UDBHAV SHAURYA M WL165
55 B124016 VARSHINI S WL166
56 B124096 HARSHALI S WL167
57 B124052 MITHRAN WL168
58 B124147 CHHAVI RAJPUROHIT WL169
59 B124362 AGASTYA MURARI SUNKARA WL170



60 B124481 ANVIK JEEVAN VISHNU WL171
61 B124354 M S HRUSHIKESH DHRUVAA WL172
62 B124046 SAMUDYATHA S WL173
63 B124032 MOHAMMED ARHAAN WL174
64 B124186 THANVIK SUJITH WL175
65 B124344 SWARIT SUJIT WL176
66 B124005 SHREYAS S WL177
67 B124478 VAIBAV WL178
68 B124132 NANDISH S WL179
69 B124088 HADHYA S WL180
70 B124079 BHAVNITH SAI S WL181
71 B124351 NITHWIK SRINIVAS WL182
72 B124086 CHIL LAL HOIH WL183
73 B124023 SPOORTHI WL184
74 B124462 KADHIRINBAN WL185
75 B124258 DAVID MUANMALSAWM WL186
76 B124007 DHRUVAN S WL187
77 B124062 SHYAM S BELAWADI WL188
78 B124327 CHARVIKA S WL189
79 B124328 CHANDAN KUMARA S WL190
80 B124347 S TANVIKA WL191
81 B124366 DHRUVA S WL192
82 B124167 MOHAMMED AZAAN SHEIKH WL193
83 B124155 CHARVIKA S WL194
84 B124184 ARAV S S WL195
85 B124173 SIRISHREE S CHALAGERI WL196
86 B124420 SHAIK MOHAMMED FAWAZ WL197
87 B124181 SYED ARHAM WL198
88 B124319 DEEKSHIKA S WL199
89 B124242 KRISH BOHRA WL200
90 B124144 PATNALA SHAANVIKA WL201
91 B124140 RUTVI SATISH PATIL WL202
92 B124022 DHAIVIK S WL203
93 B124323 SHIRLEY ALENA WL204
94 B124008 S LAKSHAN WL205
95 B124118 MEGHAL GANGULY SIL WL206
96 B124400 RIVANSH CHAUHAN WL207
97 B124049 RUSHANK S WL208
98 B124174 MOHAMMED ZAYED ULLA KHAN WL209
99 B124098 SAIFUDDIN AHMED WL210
100 B124035 MOHAMMED ARHAAN WL211
101 B124253 MUHAMMED SHURAIM KHAN WL212
102 B124254 HOOR AIN KHAN WL213
103 B124255 MAHNOOR KHAN WL214
104 B124477 BHARGAV AMBEKAR S WL215
105 B124335 SHREYA WL216
106 B124073 S DHAKSHITH WL217



107 B124311 SHAIK IZAAN WL218
108 B124411 JAI KRISH RAMAMOORTHY WL219
109 B124276 N ABIGAIL BLESSY WL220
110 B124365 S M TRISHALA WL221
111 B124070 M NIKSHITHA WL222
112 B124361 RACHIT K WL223
113 B124284 AIMAN FATHIMA WL224
114 B124391 TAISHA TEHREEN WL225
115 B124159 MOHAMMED ISMAIL WL226
116 B124394 AARYA YADAV WL227
117 B124127 DRITHI KONGARA WL228
118 B124404 DEEPTHI SHREE R WL229
119 B124190 DHRUVAN R WL230
120 B124321 HRISHIKESH RAVI WL231
121 B124259 LISHIKA R WL232
122 B124207 KUSHI R WL233
123 B124036 ADHVIKA RANJIT WL234
124 B124175 DEVESH ROUT WL235
125 B124245 DAIVIK R WL236
126 B124198 VARSHIKA R GHODKE WL237
127 B124244 MADHESH R WL238
128 B124287 YASHWIN R WL239
129 B124466 MOKSHITH R WL240
130 B124053 KUSHI R WL241
131 B124002 JOGITH R WL242
132 B124003 JOSHNIKA R WL243
133 B124239 SAANVI DHONE WL244
134 B124090 JEEVANSH R UJJAL WL245
135 B124071 DIVYA R WL246
136 B124230 SNIGDHA RAJEEV WL247
137 B124422 R ATHITHI MEGHA WL248
138 B124266 R SARAH PRINCESS MEGAN WL249
139 B124205 VANIKA RAGHVENDRA WL250
140 B124154 NAVANEETH N R WL251
141 B124283 UTKARSH WL252
142 B124256 SPANDANA T P WL253
143 B124199 KARTHIKEYAN P WL254
144 B124479 GAVIN TYSON WL255
145 B124233 HANVIKA A WL256
146 B124383 KOHAV P WL257
147 B124160 PURVIK P WL258
148 B124275 YESHWIN PRASANNA WL259
149 B124367 P C RACHITHA WL260
150 B124403 ANVIKA WL261
151 B124006 SAMRUDDHI SHREE P WL262
152 B124054 AHRAN SAI P S WL263
153 B124405 AADHIRA P WL264



154 B124371 PRATHAMESH CHAKRABORTY WL265
155 B124072 SASHNEETHA P WL266
156 B124467 YADHAVI WL267
157 B124307 LEVYNA PAUL WL268
158 B124364 GABRIELLA WL269
159 B124294 KIRTHVIN P WL270
160 B124475 PAPPU PRAGNYA KAMESWARI WL271
161 B124250 VANSHIL KUMAR WL272
162 B124463 GAUTHAM KARTHICK P WL273
163 B124248 PRATHIT VAISHNAV RAO P WL274
164 B124234 G THEJESH WL275
165 B124331 B K THARANISH WL276
166 B124332 B K THANVISH WL277
167 B124272 ADVAITH GANDE WL278
168 B124042 K PRAVEEN WL279
169 B124047 AYAT NAWAZ WL280
170 B124401 PRANADA N NAIR WL281
171 B124084 SURAJ DEBNATH WL282
172 B124418 N PRATEEK SUKIRTHAN WL283
173 B124453 TANIYA NANDA KUMAR WL284
174 B124357 N K AGASTYA WL285
175 B124095 SHLOK KHANDARE N WL286
176 B124188 N PRITHWISH WL287
177 B124133 KHUSHI MUTHURAJU WL288
178 B124375 PRAJWAL M WL289
179 B124045 MOHAMMED ABAAN WL290
180 B124313 ZAVIYAN ZANID WL291
181 B124082 SWASTIK M WL292
182 B124308 JOSHINI M D WL293
183 B124417 YOHANA M WL294
184 B124078 RAKSHITHA S M WL295
185 B124034 KAVIN M WL296
186 B124296 AADITY KUAMR WL297
187 B124474 MAHEERA KOUNAIN WL298
188 B124114 ABDUL KAREEM WL299
189 B124231 M KRITHICSHAA WL300
190 B124240 YOKSHITHA M WL301
191 B124026 AABHIJITH KUMAR M WL302
192 B124112 ROHIT SIMHA M WL303
193 B124107 ZAHRA BATUL WL304
194 B124108 SAMRA BATUL WL305
195 B124473 RUQAYAH MINHA WL306
196 B124201 AYRA FATHIMA WL307
197 B124415 MOHAMMED MEHBOOB WL308
198 B124485 MOHAMMED MEHBOOB WL309
199 B124431 MOHAMMED KHIZAR WL310
200 B124010 MOHAMMED HASNAIN AHMED WL311



201 B124409 MOHAMMED ZAIN WL312
202 B124041 MOHAMMED AFFAN WL313
203 B124169 YUSRAA RAHIM WL314
204 B124235 AIZA MARYAM WL315
205 B124146 ANAYA RIDA WL316
206 B124305 SAMAIRA RAHEMAN WL317
207 B124363 MINSA FATHIMA WL318
208 B124293 HARSHA VARDHAN M WL319
209 B124014 ELIJAH MANUEL REDDY WL320
210 B124037 SUHAIMA MANSOOR WL321
211 B124001 M.NIKITHA SHRI WL322
212 B124480 HIMAY SAINI WL323
213 B124265 VISMAYA M WL324
214 B124044 SHRAVYA M WL325
215 B124197 TEJAS MOURYA M WL326
216 B124178 REYA GOWDA M WL327
217 B124455 TAKSHEEL GOWDA M WL328
218 B124151 M D DARSHIK WL329
219 B124399 ASMITA M WL330
220 B124148 SHAARAV MAHESH WL331
221 B124028 KATTA HARITH KASHYAP WL332
222 B124382 SAANVIKA JARUGU WL333
223 B124338 SANSHIKA M WL334
224 B124468 MOHAMMED JEELANI WL335
225 B124309 SHUSHRUTH S M WL336
226 B124360 M N VEHANA WL337
227 B124429 HEMANTH M WL338
228 B124448 DIVIK KUMAR M WL339
229 B124039 DIKSHIT M WL340
230 B124457 S SAI BIBUNDHA WL341
231 B124089 R RIYA SAHANA WL342
232 B124119 CHIDANVI M A WL343
233 B124353 MANISH K WL344
234 B124149 HATNEITHEM N WL345
235 B124038 CHASHVIK L WL346
236 B124004 ETHAN JUDAH LOKESH WL347
237 B124202 L YOGASREE WL348
238 B124419 PRANAVI V WL349
239 B124066 M AYURIKA K WL350
240 B124482 ZARA PADMAVATHI MUDALIYAR WL351
241 B124472 LAKSHMI PRANATHI K WL352
242 B124437 SAANVI KUSHI K WL353
243 B124031 SNEHA K WL354
244 B124204 K LUKSHATRA WL355
245 B124060 DHWANI K WL356
246 B124018 JASHWANTH WL357
247 B124029 SHREESHA K WL358



248 B124024 K KAVYA WL359
249 B124063 BHUVIK K A WL360
250 B124196 DAKSHIV MAYON K WL361
251 B124267 KENNITA ABIGAIL K WL362
252 B124121 PADRIL AARUDHRAN S K WL363
253 B124373 DEETYA KANNAN WL364
254 B124416 MANVITA K WL365
255 B124157 K VIKHASHINI WL366
256 B124164 KRIYANSH KANJ SETHY WL367
257 B124182 MOHAMMED USMAN WL368
258 B124115 K C GOWTHAM BABU WL369
259 B124150 D TULASIMITHRA WL370
260 B124145 JONNALAGADDA DHEERAJ WL371
261 B124451 HADHYAN J WL372
262 B124484 LASITHRAM GALANKI WL373
263 B124314 PRANIT J WL374
264 B124269 JOSHINI J WL375
265 B124345 ASHWINI WL376
266 B124097 UMAIZA FATIMA J WL377
267 B124075 HAFSA IMRAN AHMAD WL378
268 B124025 TANISHA AKTAR LASKAR WL379
269 B124430 TAARAKSH HONEST WL380
270 B124402 LAKSHAY GOWDA H WL381
271 B124389 DAKSHAN H WL382
272 B124215 VEDHA H WL383
273 B124262 IRENE JOANNA G WL384
274 B124110 DIVITH SAMRAJ G S WL385
275 B124009 DUTI G WL386
276 B124317 HARICHARAN G WL387
277 B124131 DHANVIKA GOPAL JADHAV WL388
278 B124015 VISHNU SAI G WL389
279 B124483 ARYA G WL390
280 B124298 PAVIKA GOGOI WL391
281 B124372 G LITHVIK SRISAIRAM WL392
282 B124139 S MEDHANSH BHARADWAJ WL393
283 B124135 JESHWANTH K WL394
284 B124379 DIAA GP WL395
285 B124087 PRUTHVIK SAI G WL396
286 B124080 YASHITHA E WL397
287 B124099 JEEVAN WL398
288 B124214 DIKSHAN D WL399
289 B124290 D LOGAN WL400
290 B124423 DIJANSHI D SHARMA WL401
291 B124268 VINEESH D K WL402
292 B124299 ADEEP DEEPANAND WL403
293 B124300 ANANYA DEEPANAND WL404
294 B124329 D A CHITHRESH NISHTITH WL405



295 B124019 ARADHANA D WL406
296 B124171 TRIANSH CHIRAG SONI WL407
297 B124229 CHENNA NOSHIK KRISHNA WL408
298 B124189 JORDAN AARON C WL409
299 B124280 VARSHITA CHANDRU YANGI WL410
300 B124381 TANVIKA C WL411
301 B124412 SREENIKA NUNNA WL412
302 B124093 SAATHVIK A C WL413
303 B124446 DEERU ISH C WL414
304 B124316 SPARSHITH C WL415
305 B124424 HARIKA PATRA WL416
306 B124435 NISHRITH B WL417
307 B124374 TRISHUL M B WL418
308 B124067 TRISHIKA B WL419
309 B124281 PRAJWAL B WL420
310 B124315 B NAVANI AARNA WL421
311 B124251 B SANUJA WL422
312 B124288 SHATVIK B WL423
313 B124324 PRISHA B WL424
314 B124103 TEJAS RAJ R WL425
315 B124017 RITHIKSHA P WL426
316 B124471 PRADNYA NADIG WL427
317 B124334 ANANYA ASHOK TOTAD WL428
318 B124050 YASHIKA RAI WL429
319 B124091 AKSHAY GAYEN WL430
320 B124100 MUHAMMED FARDEEN KHAN WL431
321 B124120 DHANYA MAHALAKSHMI A WL432
322 B124396 ARIANA DIVINE A WL433
323 B124369 RITANYA A WL434
324 B124020 A RIYA WL435
325 B124459 HITHESH  A WL436
326 B124059 ALVIN JOSHUA A WL437
327 B124134 JIYA ALISHA VARGHESE WL438
328 B124241 PRANAV A WL439
329 B124386 AMAY KSHYAP WL440
330 B124013 AYUSH CHETRY WL441
331 B124358 A DESHIK WL442
332 B124216 THOSHAL ANAND WL443
333 B124085 AARYA KASHYAP WL444
334 B124440 ZOHAN KHAN WL445
335 B124378 NITHWIK THILAK WL446
336 B124111 SARVESH A WL447
337 B124465 JAYSHREE A WL448
338 B124295 SAUMANEYA KUMAR WL449
339 B124077 A MILANA WL450
340 B124156 SUFIYA BANU WL451
341 B124310 MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN WL452



342 B124352 TAHOORA TARANNUM WL453
343 B124128 MOHAMMED ALI HURAIR WL454
344 B124346 A RISHITHA WL455
345 B124105 ABINAYA M WL456
346 B124339 BHOOMIKA G WL457
347 B124342 PETLU KALYAN WL458
348 B124340 K VARSHA WL459
349 B124341 CHIRAG HATTI WL460
350 B124450 ACHINTHYA RUDRA CHAITHNYA WL461

POST LOTTERY SC

SL NO REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

POST LOTTERY 

SL NO.
1 B124289 N YODHA MURTHY WL1
2 B124209 ARHANSH DIPESH BHOSALE WL2
3 B124377 EVANGELINE ARUN T WL3
4 B124393 LAKSHITH N D WL4
5 B124043 N YOSHIKA WL5
6 B124083 V N AAHAN WL6
7 B124185 VIKSHITH LEO V WL7
8 B124414 DIVYANSHU PRASAD MAHRA WL8
9 B124056 DEVMAR HEKSHITH ANJAN VARMA WL9
10 B124183 AKSHARA RAJ WL10
11 B124278 SHIVA NK L WL11
12 B124158 DHANVIKA C WL12
13 B124200 J SHREVYA WL13
14 B124273 JIYANSHI V WL14
15 B124320 REYANSH J WL15
16 B124058 DUSHYANTH KUMAR S WL16
17 B124318 J RUTHVIK WL17
18 B124376 DIGVIJAY P WL18
19 B124261 AAROHI CHANNAL WL19
20 B124143 AGASTYA WL20
21 B124068 S S SAANVI SRI WL21
22 B124427 NESARA M WL22
23 B124449 VISMAYA H R BHEEMKAR WL23
24 B124271 DHANVEER G WL24
25 B124333 KALPITA K S WL25
26 B124220 HEMISH C WL26
27 B124370 V TANVI WL27
28 B124195 NISHAN ATHARVA P WL28
29 B124461 KRITHVIKKISHAN KUMAR S WL29
30 B124039 DIKSHIT M WL30
31 B124324 PRISHA B WL31
32 B124396 ARIANA DIVINE A WL32
33 B124198 VARSHIKA R GHODKE WL33
34 B124105 ABINAYA M WL34



35 B124072 SASHNEETHA P WL35
36 B124199 KARTHIKEYAN P WL36
37 B124269 JOSHINI J WL37
38 B124190 DHRUVAN R WL38
39 B124319 DEEKSHIKA S WL39
40 B124462 KADHIRINBAN WL40
41 B124054 AHRAN SAI P S WL41
42 B124338 SANSHIKA M WL42
43 B124405 AADHIRA P WL43
44 B124022 DHAIVIK S WL44
45 B124276 N ABIGAIL BLESSY WL45
46 B124148 SHAARAV MAHESH WL46
47 B124459 HITHESH  A WL47
48 B124484 LASITHRAM GALANKI WL48
49 B124110 DIVITH SAMRAJ G S WL49
50 B124184 ARAV S S WL50
51 B124019 ARADHANA D WL51
52 B124095 SHLOK KHANDARE N WL52
53 B124437 SAANVI KUSHI K WL53
54 B124314 PRANIT J WL54
55 B124027 DAKSH JAI P T WL55
56 B124448 DIVIK KUMAR M WL56
57 B124451 HADHYAN J WL57
58 B124233 HANVIKA A WL58
59 B124215 VEDHA H WL59
60 B124426 UDBHAV SHAURYA M WL60
61 B124457 S SAI BIBUNDHA WL61
62 B124135 JESHWANTH K WL62
63 B124063 BHUVIK K A WL63
64 B124339 BHOOMIKA G WL64
65 B124433 TANUSHRI V WL65
66 B124346 A RISHITHA WL66
67 B124337 HEMASHREE WL67
68 B124316 SPARSHITH C WL68
69 B124150 D TULASIMITHRA WL69
70 B124389 DAKSHAN H WL70
71 B124006 SAMRUDDHI SHREE P WL71
72 B124357 N K AGASTYA WL72
73 B124133 KHUSHI MUTHURAJU WL73
74 B124482 ZARA PADMAVATHI MUDALIYAR WL74
75 B124419 PRANAVI V WL75
76 B124241 PRANAV A WL76
77 B124244 MADHESH R WL77
78 B124353 MANISH K WL78
79 B124446 DEERU ISH C WL79
80 B124294 KIRTHVIN P WL80
81 B124342 PETLU KALYAN WL81



82 B124009 DUTI G WL82
83 B124151 M D DARSHIK WL83
84 B124248 PRATHIT VAISHNAV RAO P WL84
85 B124080 YASHITHA E WL85
86 B124336 THARSHVIN RAJ WL86
87 B124029 SHREESHA K WL87
88 B124066 M AYURIKA K WL88
89 B124293 HARSHA VARDHAN M WL89
90 B124479 GAVIN TYSON WL90
91 B124164 KRIYANSH KANJ SETHY WL91
92 B124259 LISHIKA R WL92
93 B124204 K LUKSHATRA WL93
94 B124267 KENNITA ABIGAIL K WL94
95 B124079 BHAVNITH SAI S WL95
96 B124216 THOSHAL ANAND WL96
97 B124323 SHIRLEY ALENA WL97
98 B124288 SHATVIK B WL98
99 B124026 AABHIJITH KUMAR M WL99
100 B124016 VARSHINI S WL100
101 B124264 VIHANSHI V WL101
102 B124015 VISHNU SAI G WL102
103 B124157 K VIKHASHINI WL103
104 B124008 S LAKSHAN WL104
105 B124074 LAVISH RAM V WL105
106 B124007 DHRUVAN S WL106
107 B124131 DHANVIKA GOPAL JADHAV WL107
108 B124020 A RIYA WL108
109 B124366 DHRUVA S WL109
110 B124256 SPANDANA T P WL110
111 B124463 GAUTHAM KARTHICK P WL111
112 B124002 JOGITH R WL112
113 B124003 JOSHNIKA R WL113
114 B124203 SARAH RACHEAL V WL114
115 B124001 M.NIKITHA SHRI WL115
116 B124067 TRISHIKA B WL116
117 B124315 B NAVANI AARNA WL117
118 B124351 NITHWIK SRINIVAS WL118
119 B124281 PRAJWAL B WL119
120 B124188 N PRITHWISH WL120
121 B124152 MITHVIK SAI V WL121
122 B124112 ROHIT SIMHA M WL122
123 B124207 KUSHI R WL123
124 B124327 CHARVIKA S WL124
125 B124328 CHANDAN KUMARA S WL125
126 B124111 SARVESH A WL126
127 B124465 JAYSHREE A WL127
128 B124340 K VARSHA WL128



129 B124411 JAI KRISH RAMAMOORTHY WL129
130 B124287 YASHWIN R WL130
131 B124017 RITHIKSHA P WL131
132 B124375 PRAJWAL M WL132
133 B124196 DAKSHIV MAYON K WL133
134 B124155 CHARVIKA S WL134
135 B124251 B SANUJA WL135
136 B124048 JEEVAADVIK U WL136
137 B124237 SHRAVAN ADVIK V WL137
138 B124208 RUPESH VINOD WL138
139 B124361 RACHIT K WL139
140 B124042 K PRAVEEN WL140
141 B124424 HARIKA PATRA WL141
142 B124399 ASMITA M WL142
143 B124472 LAKSHMI PRANATHI K WL143
144 B124093 SAATHVIK A C WL144
145 B124115 K C GOWTHAM BABU WL145
146 B124071 DIVYA R WL146
147 B124309 SHUSHRUTH S M WL147
148 B124432 TANDRA ROY WL148
149 B124234 G THEJESH WL149
150 B124197 TEJAS MOURYA M WL150
151 B124044 SHRAVYA M WL151
152 B124077 A MILANA WL152
153 B124096 HARSHALI S WL153
154 B124335 SHREYA WL154
155 B124124 ANANYA V WL155
156 B124034 KAVIN M WL156
157 B124470 ADVIK V WL157
158 B124078 RAKSHITHA S M WL158
159 B124347 S TANVIKA WL159
160 B124088 HADHYA S WL160
161 B124308 JOSHINI M D WL161
162 B124082 SWASTIK M WL162
163 B124214 DIKSHAN D WL163
164 B124132 NANDISH S WL164

SL NO. REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT POST LOTTERY 
7 B124247 DHANUSH N 1
3 B124129 BANAVATHI AKIRA PRAISY 2

10 B124279 HOIHTHIANSIAM 3
5 B124166 JASSICA D B 4

12 B124291 RAYNA J GEDLAGATTI 5
15 B124404 DEEPTHI SHREE R 6
13 B124367 P C RACHITHA 7
6 B124239 SAANVI DHONE 8
2 B124086 CHIL LAL HOIH 9

ST POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE



14 B124400 RIVANSH CHAUHAN 10
17 B124467 YADHAVI 11
4 B124149 HATNEITHEM N 12
8 B124258 DAVID MUANMALSAWM 13

11 B124280 VARSHITA CHANDRU YANGI 14
1 B124031 SNEHA K 15

16 B124460 RUBY LUNCHING 16
9 B124275 YESHWIN PRASANNA 17

REG NO. STUDENT NAME SERVICE CAT WAITING LIST
B12432 NAISHA 1 WL1
B12418 P S KARTHIGAI 1 WL2
B12417 SHIVENDRA YADAV 1 WL3
B12422 P JESWITHA 1 WL4
B12411 KALYANI C 1 WL5
B12430 MOHITH M 1 WL6
B12419 AARYANATH SAJITH 2 WL7
B12414 THANGETI 2 WL8
B12421

8

CHITTHULURI 

CHAITHANYA 2 WL9
B12422 CHINNAB BAAVESH 2 WL10
B12434 DISHANI B N 2 WL11
B12411 MOHAMMED UMAIR 2 WL12

B12416

5
MOHAMMED IZHAAN

2 WL13
B12419 JOSHITHA S 2 WL14
B12422 T RANGA TEJ 2 WL15
B12423

6

MOHAMMED SHAH 

KHATEEB 2 WL16
B12426 RISHABH RAHANG 2 WL17
B12427

0
BHAVAGNYNA REDDY 2 WL18

B12427 CHIRASVI M NAG 2 WL19
B12442 DHRUV K A 2 WL20
B12406 K V ISHANTH RAJ 3 WL21
B12438 SRI PANCHAKSHARI V 3 WL22
B12428 MOHAMMED FAARIZ 3 WL23
B12439 RAJVIKA S 3 WL24
B12441 HRUTVIK SANTOSH 3 WL25
B12408 MANAS D 3 WL26
B12410 RUTHVIK S 3 WL27
B12421 BHESHAJA K 3 WL28
B12421 HARSHADEEP KM 3 WL29
B12444 VEDANT IRAPPA PATIL 3 WL30
B12422 GOPIKA J K 4 WL31

POST LOTTERY OBC(NCL)



B12426

3

MALLIKARJUN 

SHIVUKUMARA 

POOJARI 4 WL32

B12416

7

MOHAMMED AZAAN 

SHEIKH 5 WL33
B12418

2
MOHAMMED USMAN 5 WL34

B12446

8
MOHAMMED JEELANI

5 WL35
B12404

1
MOHAMMED AFFAN 5 WL36

B12416

2
VISHNU SAI Y P 5 WL37

B12444 INAAYA MARYAM 5 WL38
B12403 SUHAIMA MANSOOR 5 WL39
B12436 S M TRISHALA 5 WL40
B12414 ANAYA RIDA 5 WL41
B12406 DHWANI K 5 WL42
B12437 DEETYA KANNAN 5 WL43
B12426 VINEESH D K 5 WL44
B12401 SYED ZAAHED 5 WL45
B12411 ABDUL KAREEM 5 WL46
B12428 AIMAN FATHIMA 5 WL47
B12447 RUQAYAH MINHA 5 WL48
B12429 PAVIKA GOGOI 5 WL49
B12415 SUFIYA BANU 5 WL50
B12413 JIYA ALISHA VARGHESE 5 WL51
B12403 MOHAMMED ARHAAN 5 WL52
B12426 VISMAYA M 5 WL53
B12420 AYRA FATHIMA 5 WL54
B12434 SWARIT SUJIT 5 WL55
B12400 ETHAN JUDAH LOKESH 5 WL56
B12414 PATNALA SHAANVIKA 5 WL57
B12431 ZAVIYAN ZANID 5 WL58
B12436 RITANYA A 5 WL59
B12415 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 5 WL60
B12438 AMAY KSHYAP 5 WL61
B12403 MOHAMMED ARHAAN 5 WL62
B12423 AIZA MARYAM 5 WL63
B12405 V THRIVED BABU 5 WL64
B12404 MOHAMMED ABAAN 5 WL65
B12410 SIDRA FATHIMA 5 WL66
B12439 AARYA YADAV 5 WL67
B12441 MOHAMMED 5 WL68
B12448 MOHAMMED 5 WL69



B12447 BHARGAV AMBEKAR S 5 WL70
B12438 SAANVIKA JARUGU 5 WL71
B12433 B K THARANISH 5 WL72
B12433 B K THANVISH 5 WL73
B12440 MOHAMMED ZAIN 5 WL74
B12447 MAHEERA KOUNAIN 5 WL75
B12410 MUHAMMED FARDEEN 5 WL76
B12420 SYED RUHAN 5 WL77
B12417 MOHAMMED ZAYED 5 WL78
B12401 SYED KABEER 5 WL79
B12405 MITHRAN 5 WL80
B12408 PRUTHVIK SAI G 5 WL81
B12442 THALLA VITHIKA 5 WL82
B12418 JORDAN AARON C 5 WL83
B12402 FATIMA ZURAINA 5 WL84
B12434 ASHWINI 5 WL85
B12416 YUSRAA RAHIM 5 WL86
B12448 ANVIK JEEVAN VISHNU 5 WL87
B12426 IRENE JOANNA G 5 WL88
B12439 TAISHA TEHREEN 5 WL89
B12430 KUSHI T 5 WL90
B12424 DAIVIK R 5 WL91
B12404 SAMUDYATHA S 5 WL92
B12422 VAISHNAVI Y 5 WL93
B12412 DHANYA 5 WL94
B12432 HRISHIKESH RAVI 5 WL95
B12442 HEMANTH M 5 WL96
B12435 PURVIKH VISHAL 5 WL97
B12410 TEJAS RAJ R 5 WL98
B12407 M NIKSHITHA 5 WL99
B12431 AZLAN AHMED 5 WL100
B12440 ANVIKA 5 WL101
B12429 ADEEP DEEPANAND 5 WL102
B12430 ANANYA DEEPANAND 5 WL103
B12428 SUMAIRA FATHIMA 5 WL104
B12438 KOHAV P 5 WL105
B12443 SYED HASNAIN 5 WL106
B12439 V AARVI 5 WL107
B12407 HAFSA IMRAN AHMAD 5 WL108
B12403 ADHVIKA RANJIT 5 WL109
B12431 HARICHARAN G 5 WL110
B12417 ESAKKI VEDHIKA E 5 WL111
B12415 NAVANEETH N R 5 WL112
B12425 SYEDA HAFSA FATHIMA 5 WL113


